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$750.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-00651-2022 Condran, Denise Commissioner 06/06/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

City of McKinney, Texas VS.
Tori Rose Land, Inc., Owner;
and LegacyTexas Bank, Note
Holder

NA

$750.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-00651-2022 Voss, Bob Commissioner 06/06/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

City of McKinney, Texas VS.
Tori Rose Land, Inc., Owner;
and LegacyTexas Bank, Note
Holder

NA

$750.00Walker, BarnettCounty Court at
Law 2

002-00651-2022 Albertson, Sharon Commissioner 06/06/2022 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

City of McKinney, Texas VS.
Tori Rose Land, Inc., Owner;
and LegacyTexas Bank, Note
Holder

NA
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002-00922-2022 Box, Terry Commissioner 06/02/2022The State of Texas vs. Joann Bailey
Lafon, Et Al.

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00922-2022 Condran, Denise Commissioner 06/02/2022The State of Texas vs. Joann Bailey
Lafon, Et Al.

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-00922-2022 Voss, Bob Commissioner 06/02/2022The State of Texas vs. Joann Bailey
Lafon, Et Al.

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA

002-04089-2021 Jenkins, Robert Receiver 06/24/2022Velocity Investments, LLC assignee of
LendingClub Corporation assignee of
WebBank VS. Sandra Johnson

County Court at
Law 2

Walker, Barnett NA


